NSF RATED
PRODUCTS
1 1 6 7 5  S W  TO M  M AC K I E  B LV D .  |  P O R T  S A I N T  L U C I E ,  F L  3 4 9 8 7  |  7 7 2 . 8 7 8 . 4 9 4 4  |  w w w. TA M C O G R O U P . c o m
NSF RATED PRODUCTS
The NSF mark is your assurance that a product has been tested by a trusted independent certification organization. It is valued by
consumers, manufacturers, retailers, and regulatory agencies worldwide.
Did you know? In 1944, the National Sanitation Foundation was founded to help standardize sanitation and food safety at a time when
there were no national sanitation standards. Despite being a National organization, it has expanded its services beyond sanitation and
become a global public health and safety organization.
What an NSF listing means
Please consult the NSF Directory for a full list of our NSF Compliant Products.
(Note: Some products may be NSF compliant via ETL Sanitation Listing and can be located on the Intertek Directory).
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
BLP22-4035D-DIM2-W* 0584-0001 2X2 BACK-LIT LED PNL 40W 3500K
BLP22-4040D-DIM2-W* 0584-0004 2X2 BACK-LIT LED PNL 40W 4000K
BLP22-4050D-DIM2-W* 0584-0007 2X2 BACK-LIT LED PNL 40W 5000K
BLP22-4035D-DIM2-W-EM* 0584-0031 2X2 BACK-LIT LED PNL 40W 3500K W/EMB
BLP22-4040D-DIM2-W-EM* 0584-0034 2X2 BACK-LIT LED PNL 40W 4000K W/EMB
BLP22-4050D-DIM2-W-EM* 0584-0037 2X2 BACK-LIT LED PNL 40W 5000K W/EMB
BLP24-5035D-DIM2-W* 0584-0010 2X4 BACK-LIT LED PNL 50W 3500K
BLP24-5040D-DIM2-W* 0584-0013 2X4 BACK-LIT LED PNL 50W 4000K
BLP24-5050D-DIM2-W* 0584-0016 2X4 BACK-LIT LED PNL 50W 5000K
BLP24-5035D-DIM2-W-EM* 0584-0040 2X4 BACK-LIT LED PNL 50W 3500K W/EMB
BLP24-5040D-DIM2-W-EM* 0584-0043 2X4 BACK-LIT LED PNL 50W 4000K W/EMB
BLP24-5050D-DIM2-W-EM* 0584-0046 2X4 BACK-LIT LED PNL 50W 5000K W/EMB
*NSF rated via ETL Sanitation Listing. Please consult the Intertek Product Directories for complete listings.
Backlit Panels
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
CTNLED2-50D1LCR1L850** 0539-5557 2FT NARROW BODY ENCLOSED GASKET 5000 LUMENS 5000K
CTNLED4-60D1LCR1L850** 0448-9848 4FT NARROW BODY ENCLOSED GASKET 6000 LUMENS 5000K
CTNLED8-80D1LCR1L850** 0448-9965 8FT NARROW BODY ENCLOSED GASKET 8000 LUMENS 5000K
CTNLEDT2-9D2L850** 0440-3007 2FT NARROW BODY ENCLOSED GASKET 2 LAMP 5000K SINGLE ENDED
CTNLEDT4-18D2L850** 0330-7971 4FT NARROW BODY ENCLOSED GASKET 2 LAMP 5000K SINGLE ENDED
CTNLEDT8-18D2L850** 0392-9877 8FT NARROW BODY ENCLOSED GASKET 2 LAMP 5000K SINGLE ENDED
CTWLED4-60D1LC1L850** 0445-8480 4FT WIDE BODY ENCLOSED GASKET 6000 LUMENS 5000K
CTWLEDT4-18D4L850** 0392-9931 4FT WIDE BODY ENCLOSED GASKET 4 LAMP 5000K SINGLE ENDED
**Available in various Lumen packages with or without Emergency Back-Up, Occupancy Sensor,
and Stainless Steel Clip options. Please consult manufacturer spec sheet for more details.
Linear Enclosed and Gasketed Fixtures
1 1 6 7 5  S W  TO M  M AC K I E  B LV D .  |  P O R T  S A I N T  L U C I E ,  F L  3 4 9 8 7  |  7 7 2 . 8 7 8 . 4 9 4 4  |  w w w. TA M C O G R O U P . c o m
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
FLED9T8/835/BYPASS 0388-5285 9W T8 2FT G13 35K SINGLE ENDED
FLED9T8/840/BYPASS 0308-8620 9W T8 2FT G13 4K SINGLE ENDED
FLED9T8/850/BYPASS 0308-8623 9W T8 2FT G13 5K SINGLE ENDED
FLED15T8/840/BYPASS 0386-7006 15W 4FT T8 G13 4K SINGLE ENDED
FLED15T8/850/BYPASS 0386-7009 15W 4FT T8 G13 5K SINGLE ENDED
FLED18T8/840/BYPASS 0308-8614 18W T8 4FT G13 4K SINGLE ENDED
FLED18T8/850/BYPASS 0308-8617 18W T8 4FT G13 5K SINGLE ENDED
FLED Single Color Bypass T8 Series
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
FLED9T8/850/DEBYPASSV2 0449-5551 9W T8 G13 850 DE BYPASS
FLED43T8R17D/840/DEBYPASS 0429-4746 43W T8 R17D 4K 8FT D/E BYPASS
FLED9T8/840/DEBYPASSV2 0449-5545 9W T8 G13 840 DE BYPASS
FLED Single Color DE Bypass T8 Series
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
FTL14T8/840/SD/BYPASS 0580-4616 14W T8 4FT G13 840 SINGLE-DOUBLE ENDED
FTL14T8/850/SD/BYPASS 0580-4622 14W T8 4FT G13 850 SINGLE-DOUBLE ENDED
FTL18.5T8/840/SD/BYPASS 0580-4631 18.5W T8 4FT G13 840 SINGLE-DOUBLE ENDED
FTL18.5T8/850/SD/BYPASS 0580-4634 18.5W T8 4FT G13 850 SINGLE-DOUBLE ENDED
FTL Single Color Bypass T8 Series
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
FTL40T8FA8/840/DEBYPASS 0567-3201 40W T8 8FT FA8 4K DOUBLE ENDED BYPASS
FTL40T8FA8/850/DEBYPASS 0567-3204 40W T8 8FT FA8 5K DOUBLE ENDED BYPASS
FTL40T8R17D/840/DEBYPASS 0567-3210 40W T8 8FT R17D 4K DOUBLE ENDED BYPASS
FTL40T8R17D/850/DEBYPASS 0567-3213 40W T8 8FT R17D 5K DOUBLE ENDED BYPASS
FTL Single Color DE Bypass T8 Series
1 1 6 7 5  S W  TO M  M AC K I E  B LV D .  |  P O R T  S A I N T  L U C I E ,  F L  3 4 9 8 7  |  7 7 2 . 8 7 8 . 4 9 4 4  |  w w w. TA M C O G R O U P . c o m
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
FTL18T8/840/DUAL 0552-1542 18W T8 G13 40K 4FT DUAL
FTL18T8/850/DUAL 0552-1545 18W T8 G13 50K 4FT DUAL
FTL8T8/840/DUAL 0552-1554 8W T8 G13 40K 2FT DUAL
FTL8T8/850/DUAL 0552-1557 8W T8 G13 50K 2FT DUAL
FTL Single Color Dual T8 Series
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
FTL8T8/CS/DUAL 0581-9712 8W T8 G13 CS 2FT DUAL
FTL18T8/CS/DUAL 0581-9718 18W T8 G13 CS 4FT DUAL
FTL CS 3CCT Dual T8 Series
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
FTL8T8/CS/SD/BYPASS 0595-3473 8W T8 2FT G13 5CCT SINGLE-DOUBLE ENDED
FTL12T8/CS/SD/BYPASS 0607-5801 12W T8 3FT G13 5CCT SINGLE-DOUBLE ENDED
FTL18T8/CS/SD/BYPASS 0595-3479 18W T8 4FT G13 5CCT SINGLE-DOUBLE ENDED
FTL15T8/CS/SD/BYPASS 0595-3476 15W T8 4FT G13 5CCT SINGLE-DOUBLE ENDED
FTL42T8/CS/DEBYPASS 0609-2580 42W T8 8FT G13 5CCT DOUBLE ENDED
FTL CS 3 CCT Bypass T8 Series